>

BL——"iA.

52

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXI1.--ROADS, ETC

—continued.

{tem.

1420
1421

1422
1423
1424

1425
1426
1427

1428

1429
1430
1431
1432

1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445

1446

1447
1448

1449
1450
1451!
1452
1453

1454
1455

1456
1457
1458
1459
1460

1461

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. 109—-continued.
Roaps, rc.—continued.
Blenheim Road District—continued.

Supervision .

Miscellaneous works ;md setv1ces, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, hridges, tracks.
&e.

Totul—Blenheimn

Greymouth Road District—
Blue Duck Creek deviation and extension

Karamea Overflow Bridge (£1 for £1)

Karamea to Tadmor, via Whangapeka
Saddle

Little Wanganui Bridge ...

Little Wanganui to Falls Creek

Neilson's to Glass-eye Creek (£100, £1
for £1)

Oparara Bridge and approaches (on
account of £1,000)

Big Totara River Bridge (£1 for £1)..

Bradshaw Road

Buller Road (1mp10vements)

Carter’s Junction to Cape Foulwind
(£650, £1 for £1)

Chapman Creek Bridge ...

Cochrane Road

Colligan Road (£1 for £1)

Flaxbush Creek Bridge ...

Horseshoe Bend Creek Bridge

Inangahua River Road ...

Imngmhua Junetion to Reefton (lmdges)

Larry Creek Road . .

Lyell Creek Bridge

No Creek Bridge

Orowaiti River Bridge

Pakihi

Reefton to Maruia (devmtlon at hwht
mile)

Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road),
(Charleston to Grev County Bound-
ary), (£250, £1 for £1)

Adamstown Bridge (£1 for £1) -

Cobden Bridge (on account of £3 734)
(£1 for £2)

Fagan Creek Bridge

Gorge Creek Bridge (Ten-mile Bluﬁ)

Grey River encroachment

Little Grey Bridge (Maimai) ..

Little Grey Bridge (Mirfin's), (£1 for

£1)
Maimai Bloek roads
Reefton to Maimai (bridges and

culverts), (£1 for £1)

Runanga Township (tlmlnaue)

Salmon Creck Bridge (£1 for £1)

Slatey Creek to Big River

Stony Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) .

Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road),
(Grey County Boundary to Barry-
town)

Westport to Greymmouth (Coast Road),
(Barrytown to Seven-mile)

Buller

1

Inangahua -
Buller

i3]

bR

Inangahua |

7

ﬁuller

"y

’y
1
Inangahua

Buller

Inangahua
Grey

iR

AR}
Inangahna

yy

Grey
Inangahua
Grey
Inangahua
Grey

1916-17. ..

150
50

—— e

14,195

}———

IETY.
175
125

300 |
100

! 250

500
100
1,000
675

500
150
| 300
| 350
| 350
| 195
500
100
850
300
500
200
500

1,375

175 |
300

500
400
250
400
100

700
150

150
75
75

400 |

325

825 |




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

