$A \ ppropriations \ for \ \textit{Public} \ \textit{Works} \ \textit{Services}.$

CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

	CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC			
Item.			1916–17.	
1	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-conf	tinued.		: :
1420	VOTE No. 109—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued. Blenheim Road District—continued. Supervision		150	£
1421	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks.	··· .	50	
	Total—Blenheim	•••	14,125	* * * *
	Greymouth Road District-			•
1422	Blue Duck Creek deviation and extension	Buller	425	
1423	Karamea Overflow Bridge (£1 for £1)	••	175	
1424	Karamea to Tadmor, via Whangapeka Saddle	, ii	125	
1425	Little Wanganui Bridge	: 1	300	•
1426 1427	Little Wanganui to Falls Creek Neilson's to Glass-eye Creek (£100, £1	,,	100 400	
1428	oparara Bridge and approaches (on	,,	250	* **
1429	account of £1,000) Big Totara River Bridge (£1 for £1)		500	
1430	Bradshaw Road	,,	100	
1431	Buller Road (improvements)	,,	1,000	
1432	Carter's Junction to Cape Foulwind (£650, £1 for £1)	,,	675	
1433	Chapman Creek Bridge	,,	500	
1434	Cochrane Road	Inangahua		
1435	Colligan Road (£1 for £1)	Buller	300	
1436	Flaxbush Creek Bridge	,,	350	
1437 1438	Horseshoe Bend Creek Bridge Inangahua River Road	Inangahua	$\begin{array}{c c} 350 \\ 125 \end{array}$	
1439	Inangahua Junction to Reefton (bridges)	,,	500	
1440	Larry Creek Road	, ,,	100	
1441	Lyell Creek Bridge	Buller	850	
1442	No Creek Bridge	,,	300	
1443	Orowaiti River Bridge	,,	500	
1444 1445	Pakihi Reefton to Maruia (deviation at Eight-	Inangahua	200 500	
1446	mile) Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road), (Charleston to Grey County Bound- ary), (£250, £1 for £1)	Buller	1,375	
1447	and the second control of the second control	Inangahua	175	
1448		Grey	300	
1449	Fagan Creek Bridge	,,	500	
1450	Gorge Creek Bridge (Ten-mile Bluff)	٠,	400	
1451		Inangahna	250	
$\begin{array}{c} 1452 \\ 1453 \end{array}$	Little Grey Bridge (Mirfin's), (£1 for	"	400 100	
1454	£1) Maimai Block roads		200	
1454 1455	Reefton to Maimai (bridges and	"	700 150	
1456	culverts), (£1 for £1) Runanga Township (drainage)	Grey	150	
1457		Inangahua	75	
1458		Grey		
1459	Stony Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	Inangahua	400	
1460	Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road), (Grey County Boundary to Barry-	Grey		
1461	town) Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road), (Barrytown to Seven-mile)	**	825	